EDI LISTING for VISTEON - HANON - 830 Releases printed 12-14-2022 at 08:05 am

T & L sequence: 3677

SHIPMENT BASED SUPPLIER PLANNING SCHEDULE - Issued: 12-14-2022 thru 07-11-2024

Destination - CZECH Dock 2212 -- UPDATING !

Cus Part: TS7H-19D890-BA Production Parts

Job: 0404 S/O: 8456

Cus P/O: 5100001165
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 12-14-2022
Last ASN QTY 4000 11-25-2022 ASN ID: 42152

Accum Total: 52000

Shipping History: Location: HANON CZ

8456-081 42761 12/07/22 4,000
8456-080 42703 12/01/22 4,000
8456-079 42337 10/19/22 4,000
8456-078 42152 09/28/22 4,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
WEEKLY 52,000
- 4,000
WEEKLY 56,000 4,000 4,000 01-11-2023 + 4,000
WEEKLY 56,000
- 4,000
WEEKLY 60,000 4,000 4,000 02-08-2023 + 4,000
WEEKLY 60,000
- 4,000
WEEKLY 64,000 4,000 4,000 03-01-2023 + 4,000
WEEKLY 68,000 4,000 4,000 03-29-2023
WEEKLY 68,000
- 4,000
WEEKLY 72,000 4,000 4,000 04-26-2023 + 4,000
WEEKLY 76,000 4,000 4,000 05-10-2023

(only printing the first 10 lines)

(vb5 version)

... Updating ...

EDI TRANSMISSION SEQUENCE: 100000142 PRODUCTION RUN Originated 12-14-2022 at 12:02 am

132,000

PREV QTY

4,000

4,000

4,000

PREV DATE
01/04/23

02/01/23

02/22/23

04/19/23



Cus Part: 00004401-01-0000

Job: 0456

Cus P/O: 5100001165

Authorized for Finished

Last ASN QTY 700
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type

WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY

WEEKLY
WEEKLY

WEEKLY
WEEKLY

WEEKLY
WEEKLY

WEEKLY

(only printing the first

(Labor,
10-14-2022
9800
Location: HANON
8867-027 42495
8867-026 42382
8867-025 41888
8867-024 41731
TOT ORD RELEASE
9,800
10,500 700
10,500
11,200 700
11,200
11,900 700
11,900
12,600 700
12,600
13,300 700
10 lines)

Production Parts

S/O: 8867

Cz
11/08/22
10/26/22
08/23/22
08/02/22

SHIPPED

41888

Material & Overhead/Burden)
ASN ID:

700
700
700
700

BAL/DUE

700

700

700

700

REQD DATE

12-21-2022

01-18-2023

02-08-2023

02-22-2023

03-29-2023

AS OF 12-14-2022

+ 700

- 700
+ 700

- 700
+ 700

- 700
+ 700

- 700
+ 700

18,900

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

01/04/23

02/01/23

02/15/23

03/08/23



